2025 CERHFH - MR HEEH

(020254 A BI1FEX
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
18 28 38 4B sB 68 78 88 98 108 118 128
QX 7B
Z D1t
17%
5 B4t BHZD>T-DH,
z 20008 % - - GIEEHR S

3% L")L\’CODZ“%‘“%’G@'O

P ' EEEREAE | 1alt
1:?,% - )
VAL T ZOMo =R I35

ja@J 14: ;tlffF
% HY)F L7,

67%

BfERERL R

O || 74 FDBES

27L—%

10% e E S DMER T,

° EETE - BLELIC
7Z7ovav L\T@:%Eb\%%
T, offRAELE LT,
EfiRRE. IBHF LA L
s ME L OIEBERA S b
15% ZTIVIZIE AT — XN

M /"/
ZlHbNET,

AT N .—if.?ilil*) L N
oo TIA gy is

HREE -
EBULEEL
45%



	スライド 1: 2025年ご意見件数・内訳 補足資料

